
 

District Zuid 

 

Race : 1
NaamNum m3m2m1 1/21/816 ClubTijdP 1/4

Aidan van Eck818 1 1 1 FCC Barendrecht1

Vik Boeijen219 3 2 1 FCV Wycross2

Riv van GurpM73 7 1 2 Flying Devils BMX3

Juun Streep1801 1 3 3 FCC Barendrecht4

Jins van Mourik381 2 4 3 F.C.V. Geldermalsen5

Teun van Huijgenvoort624 5 6 6 FCV d'n Urste6

Siem Ossewaarde854 4 6 4 FCC Barendrecht7

Neomy Zoontjes577 3 5 5 FCC Oss8

Eerste 4 rijders gaan door naar de finales

superklasse 6/7 #Riders: 8

Result-time: 14:54:32, 0-0-0000

Race : 2
NaamNum m3m2m1 1/21/816 ClubTijdP 1/4

Teun van Overbeek633 2 1 1 FCV d'n Urste1

Henry van Raamsdonk601 1 2 2 FCV d'n Urste2

Guus Fleuren240 3 4 2 FCV Wycross3

Ruben Langens6 4 3 4 F.M.C. The Whoopers4

Evi Klerkx623 2 2 4 FCV d'n Urste5

Bo Hendriks425 4 5 5 F.C.C. Nuland6

Stan Wilbers596 5 4 3 FCC Oss7

Reza Schlooz38 5 3 6 F.M.C. The Whoopers8

Eerste 4 rijders gaan door naar de finales

superklasse 6/7 #Riders: 8

Result-time: 14:54:32, 0-0-0000

Race : 3
NaamNum m3m2m1 1/21/816 ClubTijdP 1/4

Morris de Bruin604 1 1 1 FCV d'n Urste11

Beau Lelie261 2 1 1 FCV Wycross22

Thorsten Schattenkerk151 7 1 1 De Weirijders31

Daan Langens238 1 2 3 FCV Wycross43

Noa van der Heijden410 3 2 1 F.C.C. Nuland52

Enzo Traverso39 1 2 4 F.M.C. The Whoopers64

Thijs de Laat9 1 3 3 F.M.C. The Whoopers73

Jelle van de Riet640 4 5 2 FCV d'n Urste84

Eerste 4 rijders gaan door naar de finales

superklasse 8/9 #Riders: 8

Result-time: 14:59:14, 0-0-0000

Race : 4
NaamNum m3m2m1 1/21/816 ClubTijdP 1/4

Jayden van den Heuvel41 6 1 2 F.M.C. The Whoopers11

Daan StroosmaL46 1 2 1 FCV de Durtrappers22

Jimi Gravestein852 3 1 2 FCC Barendrecht31

Milo Geraerts264 4 1 2 FCV Wycross43

Willem Herselman25 2 3 2 F.M.C. The Whoopers52

Bruce van der Wagt309 5 4 1 F.C.V. Geldermalsen64

Wannes VerbraekenL33 3 4 4 FCV de Durtrappers73

Dylan Angenendt256 2 5 2 FCV Wycross84

Eerste 4 rijders gaan door naar de finales

superklasse 8/9 #Riders: 8

Result-time: 14:59:14, 0-0-0000
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Race : 5
NaamNum m3m2m1 1/21/816 ClubTijdP 1/4

Ruben Lodder174 1 1 1 De Weirijders11

Lars Verstegen229 2 3 1 FCV Wycross21

Tyn van de Laarschot642 2 1 1 FCV d'n Urste32

Seth van Kempen95 2 4 2 F.M.C. The Whoopers43

Kick van der Zande483 2 2 2 F.C.C. Nuland52

Reevan Kip1808 3 1 4 FCC Barendrecht63

Twan Strijk752 3 3 7 F.C.C. Ammersoyen74

Ravi Geraerts265 2 4 2 FCV Wycross84

Eerste 4 rijders gaan door naar de finales

superklasse 10/11 #Riders: 8

Result-time: 15:00:17, 0-0-0000

Race : 6
NaamNum m3m2m1 1/21/816 ClubTijdP 1/4

Jeske Buijtels484 1 1 1 F.C.C. Nuland11

Florian Castein138 1 1 2 De Weirijders22

Kevin Schraven486 1 1 1 F.C.C. Nuland31

Naud van Meenen1137 2 3 1 De Weirijders44

Guus MeulendijksL32 1 2 8 FCV de Durtrappers52

Noah Mangert855 3 4 3 FCC Barendrecht63

Charlotte SpoorM32 4 4 3 Flying Devils BMX74

Logan van Eck819 6 3 3 FCC Barendrecht83

Eerste 4 rijders gaan door naar de finales

superklasse 10/11 #Riders: 8

Result-time: 15:00:17, 0-0-0000

Race : 7
NaamNum m3m2m1 1/21/816 ClubTijdP 1/4

Justin van Uden666 1 1 1 FCV d'n Urste11

Joris de JonghM24 1 2 1 Flying Devils BMX21

Tim PoppelaarsM18 2 2 2 Flying Devils BMX33

Raf OomsL36 2 5 3 FCV de Durtrappers44

Mees Oomen34 3 1 1 F.M.C. The Whoopers52

Ties van Rooij767 1 4 2 F.C.C. Ammersoyen63

Fenne de Veer432 2 2 2 F.C.C. Nuland72

Dylano Keynemans374 1 3 6 F.C.V. Geldermalsen84

Eerste 4 rijders gaan door naar de finales

superklasse 12/13 #Riders: 8

Result-time: 15:01:35, 0-0-0000

Race : 8
NaamNum m3m2m1 1/21/816 ClubTijdP 1/4

Stan StroosmaL44 1 1 1 FCV de Durtrappers11

Kim DijkmansM16 3 3 2 Flying Devils BMX23

Lizzy Schoenmakers787 3 4 1 F.C.C. Ammersoyen32

Loes Henny646 2 3 3 FCV d'n Urste42

Sofie Verstegen230 3 2 4 FCV Wycross53

Ted van der Zande482 6 3 3 F.C.C. Nuland64

Finn Fleuren7 4 5 4 F.M.C. The Whoopers74

Senna de Swart563 2 1 2 FCC Oss81-DNF1

Eerste 4 rijders gaan door naar de finales

superklasse 12/13 #Riders: 8

Result-time: 15:01:35, 0-0-0000
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Race : 9
NaamNum m3m2m1 1/21/816 ClubTijdP 1/4

Jens Doeleman1122 2 5 3 De Weirijders1

Vigo Willems217 2 1 3 FCV Wycross2

Peet van Pinxteren31 4 3 2 F.M.C. The Whoopers3

Nâthan Paula867 1 1 1 FCC Barendrecht4

Milan Lodder1103 2 2 1 De Weirijders5

Stephan Bos189 4 2 4 De Weirijders6

Marcus van Herwijnen171 6 3 4 De Weirijders7

Bram van EndertL13 2 4 3 FCV de Durtrappers8

Eerste 4 rijders gaan door naar de finales

superklasse 14/15 #Riders: 8

Result-time: 15:02:48, 0-0-0000

Race : 10
NaamNum m3m2m1 1/21/816 ClubTijdP 1/4

Jayden de Swart542 1 1 1 FCC Oss1

Jens DijkmansM15 1 1 1 Flying Devils BMX2

Thomas Maurix699 3 2 2 FCV d'n Urste3

Noud Briene169 5 2 2 De Weirijders4

Jens in 't Zandt149 5 3 4 De Weirijders5

Kenji Echobardo820 4 4 2 FCC Barendrecht6

Lin van Rooij777 3 7 3 F.C.C. Ammersoyen7

Quinn Aardema430 1 3 5 F.C.C. Nuland8

Eerste 4 rijders gaan door naar de finales

superklasse 14/15 #Riders: 8

Result-time: 15:02:48, 0-0-0000

Race : 11
NaamNum m3m2m1 1/21/816 ClubTijdP 1/4

Jeffrey Langens82 1 1 1 F.M.C. The Whoopers1

Robin Dirks51 3 2 1 F.M.C. The Whoopers2

Stefan van Dijk1824 2 1 2 FCC Barendrecht3

Nick Strijk719 3 3 3 F.C.C. Ammersoyen4

Siebe den Daas140 2 4 3 De Weirijders5

Lin van Boxtel731 5 4 4 F.C.C. Ammersoyen6

Marti Maas520 6 3 2 FCC Oss7

Quinten van der Heijden36 2 1 7 F.M.C. The Whoopers83-DNS

Eerste 4 rijders gaan door naar de finales

superklasse 16+ #Riders: 8

Result-time: 15:04:24, 0-0-0000

Race : 12
NaamNum m3m2m1 1/21/816 ClubTijdP 1/4

Randy Langens79 1 2 1 F.M.C. The Whoopers1

Rik Verhoeven89 1 1 2 F.M.C. The Whoopers2

Wout Haakmeester284 2 2 2 FCV Wycross3

Jim van Boxtel711 1 3 3 F.C.C. Ammersoyen4

Rory Klootwijk845 3 5 3 FCC Barendrecht5

Ronny van Dinther554 4 5 1 FCC Oss6

René Wilbers547 4 3 4 FCC Oss7

Mika Doeleman162 4 2 4 De Weirijders8

Eerste 4 rijders gaan door naar de finales

superklasse 16+ #Riders: 8

Result-time: 15:04:24, 0-0-0000
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Race : 13
NaamNum m3m2m1 1/21/816 ClubTijdP 1/4

Thorsten Schattenkerk151 1 1 1 De Weirijders1

Daan Langens238 1 2 2 FCV Wycross2

Beau Lelie261 2 3 3 FCV Wycross3

Jimi Gravestein852 3 4 3 FCC Barendrecht4

Enzo Traverso39 6 3 2 F.M.C. The Whoopers5

Jibbe van den Elzen426 3 4 6 F.C.C. Nuland6

Thijs de Laat9 5 5 3 F.M.C. The Whoopers7

Jelle van de Riet640 6 6 5 FCV d'n Urste8

Eerste 4 rijders gaan door naar de finales

jongens 9 #Riders: 8

Result-time: 15:05:34, 0-0-0000

Race : 14
NaamNum m3m2m1 1/21/816 ClubTijdP 1/4

Morris de Bruin604 1 1 1 FCV d'n Urste1

Daan StroosmaL46 3 2 4 FCV de Durtrappers2

Milan van Ewijk345 2 2 4 F.C.V. Geldermalsen3

Jayden van den Heuvel41 2 1 1 F.M.C. The Whoopers4

Bruce van der Wagt309 4 5 5 F.C.V. Geldermalsen5

Flip den Hartog760 5 7 2 F.C.C. Ammersoyen6

Dylan Angenendt256 4 4 4 FCV Wycross7

Willem Herselman25 4 3 5 F.M.C. The Whoopers8

Eerste 4 rijders gaan door naar de finales

jongens 9 #Riders: 8

Result-time: 15:05:34, 0-0-0000

Race : 15
NaamNum m3m2m1 1/21/816 ClubTijdP 1/4

Ruben Lodder174 1 1 1 De Weirijders1

Tibbe van de Werken121 1 2 2 De Weirijders2

Xem Verheijen406 2 3 2 F.C.C. Nuland3

Rink Pelle734 3 4 2 F.C.C. Ammersoyen4

Quinn van Linstee705 3 3 3 F.C.C. Ammersoyen5

Luuk Westerlaken794 4 5 4 F.C.C. Ammersoyen6

Rick Melissant805 5 3 5 FCC Barendrecht7

Luke Kerremans876 5 6 6 FCC Barendrecht8

Eerste 4 rijders gaan door naar de finales

jongens 10 #Riders: 8

Result-time: 15:06:36, 0-0-0000

Race : 16
NaamNum m3m2m1 1/21/816 ClubTijdP 1/4

Kick van der Zande483 1 1 1 F.C.C. Nuland1

Twan Strijk752 3 1 3 F.C.C. Ammersoyen2

Logan van Eck819 2 2 1 FCC Barendrecht3

Ravi Geraerts265 2 2 4 FCV Wycross4

Milan Kipp208 4 4 3 FCV Wycross5

Jack Rossen241 4 4 4 FCV Wycross6

Niels Heijstee126 5 5 5 De Weirijders7

Stijn Boeijen571 6 5 5 FCC Oss8

Eerste 4 rijders gaan door naar de finales

jongens 10 #Riders: 8

Result-time: 15:06:36, 0-0-0000
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Race : 17
NaamNum m3m2m1 1/21/816 ClubTijdP 1/4

Kevin Schraven486 1 1 1 F.C.C. Nuland1

Lars Verstegen229 2 3 2 FCV Wycross2

Sebas de Bruin613 2 2 3 FCV d'n Urste3

Daan op de Laak233 3 7 4 FCV Wycross4

Guus MeulendijksL32 1 3 4 FCV de Durtrappers5

Naud van Meenen1137 6 1 2 De Weirijders6

Joep StroosmaL45 4 6 6 FCV de Durtrappers7

Noah Mangert855 4 4 5 FCC Barendrecht8

Eerste 4 rijders gaan door naar de finales

jongens 11 #Riders: 8

Result-time: 15:07:47, 0-0-0000

Race : 18
NaamNum m3m2m1 1/21/816 ClubTijdP 1/4

Florian Castein138 1 2 1 De Weirijders1

Dylano Rook870 3 4 1 FCC Barendrecht2

Roan van Doesburg327 2 2 2 F.C.V. Geldermalsen3

Seth van Kempen95 5 5 3 F.M.C. The Whoopers4

Reevan Kip1808 4 4 3 FCC Barendrecht5

matt VerpalenM43 5 6 5 Flying Devils BMX6

Robbe SelsL41 6 5 5 FCV de Durtrappers7

Tyn van de Laarschot642 3 1 4 FCV d'n Urste8

Eerste 4 rijders gaan door naar de finales

jongens 11 #Riders: 8

Result-time: 15:07:47, 0-0-0000

Race : 19
NaamNum m3m2m1 1/21/816 ClubTijdP 1/4

Justin van Uden666 2 1 1 FCV d'n Urste1

Tim PoppelaarsM18 3 1 2 Flying Devils BMX2

Senna de Swart563 5 3 1 FCC Oss3

Ties van Rooij767 1 2 3 F.C.C. Ammersoyen4

Ted van der Zande482 2 3 4 F.C.C. Nuland5

Joep Sotthewes712 4 4 5 F.C.C. Ammersoyen6

Ties Willems530 6 5 6 FCC Oss7

Chris van Summeren513 5 5 3 FCC Oss8

Eerste 4 rijders gaan door naar de finales

jongens 13 #Riders: 8

Result-time: 15:09:24, 0-0-0000

Race : 20
NaamNum m3m2m1 1/21/816 ClubTijdP 1/4

Dylano Keynemans374 1 3 1 F.C.V. Geldermalsen1

Stan StroosmaL44 4 2 2 FCV de Durtrappers2

Joris de JonghM24 1 1 3 Flying Devils BMX3

Ties van der Linden502 2 2 4 FCC Oss4

Tim Heijman835 4 4 2 FCC Barendrecht5

Boyd van der Laar728 3 4 5 F.C.C. Ammersoyen6

Vince van den Berg696 3 5 6 FCV d'n Urste7

Jannis Pelle762 5 6 4 F.C.C. Ammersoyen8

Eerste 4 rijders gaan door naar de finales

jongens 13 #Riders: 8

Result-time: 15:09:24, 0-0-0000
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Race : 21
NaamNum m3m2m1 1/21/816 ClubTijdP 1/4

Jayden de Swart542 1 1 1 FCC Oss1

Jens Doeleman1122 1 1 3 De Weirijders2

Milan Lodder1103 2 3 4 De Weirijders3

Nâthan Paula867 1 1 2 FCC Barendrecht4

Stephan Bos189 3 2 2 De Weirijders5

Noud Briene169 3 5 3 De Weirijders6

Bradley Hovestad182 4 4 3 De Weirijders7

Olin NaringsM17 6 3 4 Flying Devils BMX8

Eerste 4 rijders gaan door naar de finales

jongens 14/15 #Riders: 8

Result-time: 15:10:39, 0-0-0000

Race : 22
NaamNum m3m2m1 1/21/816 ClubTijdP 1/4

Jens DijkmansM15 2 1 1 Flying Devils BMX1

Thomas Maurix699 1 2 1 FCV d'n Urste2

Peet van Pinxteren31 2 2 2 F.M.C. The Whoopers3

Thijs Braspenning414 4 4 2 F.C.C. Nuland4

Vigo Willems217 3 3 5 FCV Wycross5

Bram van EndertL13 3 2 5 FCV de Durtrappers6

Thomas Strijk713 5 4 3 F.C.C. Ammersoyen7

Kenji Echobardo820 2 4 1 FCC Barendrecht8

Eerste 4 rijders gaan door naar de finales

jongens 14/15 #Riders: 8

Result-time: 15:10:39, 0-0-0000
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